Sportpisztoly 30+30 Férfi
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Jambrik Istvan
Boros Gyorgy
Orban Zsolt

Bérces Béla

Sebesi Andras
Pintér Tibor
Szécsényi Szabolcs
Pernyész Csaba

ifi. Orban Zsolt

10. Ferencz Zsolt

Sportpisztoly 30+30 N6

1.

2.
3.
4

Nemes Adrienn
Sike Renata
Mihalké Nikoletta
Sebesi Franciska

Steel-Vent Eger Kupa |.
2018. aprilis 28.

BHSE

BHSE

MTLE

Gyé6ri PLE

HKLK
Zalaegerszegi PLE
VAMAYV Gydngyods
Délvidék LA

MTLE

Egri PLE

KSI SE
BHSE
KSI SE
HKLK

Kézponti gyujtasu pisztoly 30+30

a s wn e

Pintér Tibor

Bérces Béla

Boros Gyorgy
Csizmadia Andras
Szécsényi Szabolcs

Zalaegerszegi PLE
Gyéri PLE

BHSE

UTE

VAMAYV Gydngyds

Standardpisztoly 20+20+20

o 0r N R

Sike Renata
Jambrik Istvan
Sebesi Andras
Szécsényi Szabolcs
Pintér Tibor
Pernyész Csaba

BHSE

BHSE

HKLK

VAMAYV Gydngyds
Zalaegerszegi PLE
Délvidék LA

Gyorstiizel6 pisztoly 2x30
1
2.
3.

Takacs Tibor
Jambrik Istvan
Sebesi Andras

Gydrik Attila
NK versenybird

Egri PLE
BHSE
HKLK

1968
1956
1968
1972
1967
1963
1970
1968
1995
1972

1991
1978
1996
1995

1963
1972
1956
1974
1970

1978
1968
1967
1991
1963
1968

1967
1968
1967

94
93
92
93
92
91
88
88
80
81

97
96
96
91

94
93
92
90
83

94
91
92
91
95
83

96
93
92

92
90
98
95
89
93
90
90
80
84

94
96
94
94

90
94
94
90
90

97
93
91
89
91
78

96
92
94

95
92
93
93
93
89
82
88
87
82

94
96
96
95

93
94
94
88
89

191
184
183
180
186
161

93
86
79

281
275
283
281
274
273
260
266
247
247

285
288
286
280

277
281
280
268
262

89
94
92
84
83
70

285
271
265

90
97
94
96
98
94
95
79
82
29

97
87
97
87

95
87
91
95
93

88
94
88
87
86
85

96
98
93

97 95 282 563

93 96 286 561

90 94 278 561 DNS
92 90 278 559

93 93 284 558

94 93 281 554

91 92 278 538

94 90 263 529

87 78 247 494

82 73 184 431

100 93 290 575

95 98 280 568 18X
94 91 282 568 14X
81 91 259 539

94 95 284 561

95 91 273 554

92 89 272 552

88 94 277 545

86 91 270 532

177 93 94 187 555
188 90 88 178 550
180 89 93 182 545
171 85 88 173 524
169 83 83 166 521
155 0 316 DNF
98 92 286 571

95 89 282 553

77 89 259 524

Varga Andras

NK versenybird



